Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 168b2fd9f7e7f39b536e382557b1b02c7cd1f004c9ed93563db17cc814b0al4s
Block 00000000000000000b242125fc09b9bd069fd4a0841515d310f0071e05508725
578453
Timestamp 51260-12-25 21:26:40 utc
Confirmations 259347
Fee Paid 0.00000229

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1KQOnAL5rdapwsGLXFI9xKLnxskgnzr5JLWz

#0 via 11a3607568648e25bcc8...[1]

Output 1EJFBbuEdDZ1EedqpCddY87UW13qlTeqSS

#0

Output 1KSzw9viNombNdUwsPC8528C8ivKuzBbD4

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.01561416 BSV

0.01561416 BSV

0.00061187 BSV

0.015 BSV

0.01561187 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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